
WRPLOT View - Lakes Environmental Software

WIND ROSE PLOT:

Station #3104  

COMMENTS: COMPANY NAME:

South Coast Air Quality Management District

MODELER:

Melissa Sheffer

DATE:

5/23/2017

PROJECT NO.:

NORTH

SOUTH

WEST EAST

4.67%

9.34%

14%

18.7%

23.4%

WIND SPEED 
(m/s)

 >= 11.10

 8.80 - 11.10

 5.70 - 8.80

 3.60 - 5.70

 2.10 - 3.60

 0.50 - 2.10

Calms: 1.36%

TOTAL COUNT:

43483 hrs.

CALM WINDS:

1.36%

DATA PERIOD:

Start Date: 1/1/2012 - 00:00
End Date: 12/31/2016 - 23:59

AVG. WIND SPEED:

3.23 m/s

DISPLAY:

 Wind Speed
Direction (blowing from)


